that are listed in the accompanying box.

7. These are the top five referring pages. (You select the top number of referring pages
before you create the funnel.)

8. This line represents the 551 non-prospects that flow into the second funnel node.

9. Five hundred fifty-one (551) non-prospects left the funnel and went to the locations
that are listed in the box.

10. One hundred sixty-nine (169) prospects went through the first funnel node, proceeded
to the second funnel node, and then went to the locations that are listed in the box. These
prospects did not proceed past the second funnel node. One reason for this departure
could be that the second funnel node is the last node of the funnel.